Profec Flensset PVC-U 200 mm
lijmmof 6bar DN175 grijs PN6
(0101468)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Materiaal bouten

Verbinding

Maat

Bout

Verpakking

DN

Flens

Gewicht

Werkdruk

Steekmaat

Gaten

grijs

PVC-U

staal

lijmmof

200 mm

M20 x 180

1 st.

175

PN6

9.5 kg

6 bar

270 mm

8

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

2 pakkingen en 2 kraagbussen inclusief bouten en moeren.
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